
 

 

 

Notes: The above calendar is for ISGVF, Devon, PA.  Please adjust your time if you live more than 20 miles 
away from Devon, PA.     
 
ISGVF follows Fiqh Council of North America’s calculation method (Fajr: 15 degrees and Isha: 15 degrees)  
 
First Taraweeh on Tuesday 02/17/2026. Isha Iqama at 7:30 PM.  
 

ISGVF Annual Fundraiser:  Saturday 2/21/2026. 
 

 

   

ISLAMIC SOCIETY OF GREATER VALLEY FORGE 
958 N. Valley Forge Road,  Devon, PA 19333  

            
 Phone: 610-688-2209  Web: www.isgvf.com  Email: office@isgvf.com  

O Allah! I fasted for You and I believe in You and I put my trust in You and 

I break my fast with Your sustenance. 

I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the month of Ramadan. 

RAMADAN 2026 (1447 HIJRI) 

FIRST RAMADAN: WEDNESDAY FEB. 18, 2026 
Ramadan Day Date Fajr Fajr  

Iqama 
Sunrise Zuhr 

Iqama 
  Asr 

Iqama 
Maghrib Isha 

Iqama 

1 Wed 02/18/26 5:35 6:00 6:51 12:30 3:30 5:41 7:30 
2 Thu 02/19/26 5:34 6:00 6:50 12:30 3:30 5:42 7:30 

3 Fri 02/20/26 5:33 6:00 6:48 Jumu'ah 3:30 5:44 7:30 

4 Sat 02/21/26 5:31 6:00 6:47 12:30 3:30 5:45 7:30 

5 Sun 02/22/26 5:30 6:00 6:45 12:30 3:30 5:46 7:30 

6 Mon 02/23/26 5:29 6:00 6:44 12:30 3:30 5:47 7:30 

7 Tue 02/24/26 5:27 6:00 6:43 12:30 3:30 5:48 7:30 

8 Wed 02/25/26 5:26 6:00 6:41 12:30 3:30 5:49 7:30 

9 Thu 02/26/26 5:24 6:00 6:40 12:30 3:30 5:50 7:30 

10 Fri 02/27/26 5:23 6:00 6:38 Jumu'ah 3:30 5:52 7:30 

11 Sat 02/28/26 5:21 6:00 6:37 12:30 3:30 5:53 7:30 

12 Sun 03/01/26 5:20 5:45 6:34 12:30 3:45 5:54 7:30 
13 Mon 03/02/26 5:19 5:45 6:32 12:30 3:45 5:55 7:30 
14 Tue 03/03/26 5:17 5:45 6:31 12:30 3:45 5:56 7:30 
15 Wed 03/04/26 5:15 5:45 6:29 12:30 3:45 5:57 7:30 
16 Thu 03/05/26 5:14 5:45 6:28 12:30 3:45 5:58 7:30 

17 Fri 03/06/26 5:12 5:45 6:26 Jumu'ah 3:45 5:59 7:30 
18 Sat 03/07/26 5:11 5:45 6:25 12:30 3:45 6:00 7:30 
19 Sun 03/08/26 6:11 6:30 7:23 1:30 5:00 7:00 8:45 

20 Mon 03/09/26 6:09 6:30 7:22 1:30 5:00 7:01 8:45 

21 Tue 03/10/26 6:08 6:30 7:20 1:30 5:00 7:03 8:45 

22 Wed 03/11/26 6:06 6:30 7:18 1:30 5:00 7:04 8:45 

23 Thu 03/12/26 6:05 6:30 7:17 1:30 5:00 7:05 8:45 

24 Fri 03/13/26 6:03 6:30 7:15 Jumu'ah 5:00 7:06 8:45 

25 Sat 03/14/26 6:01 6:30 7:14 1:30 5:00 7:07 8:45 

26 Sun 03/15/26 6:00 6:15 7:12 1:30 5:00 7:08 8:45 

27 Mon 03/16/26 5:58 6:15 7:10 1:30 5:00 7:09 8:45 

28 Tue 03/17/26 5:56 6:15 7:09 1:30 5:00 7:10 8:45 

29 Wed 03/18/26 5:56 6:15 7:07 1:30 5:00 7:11 8:45 
30 Thu 03/19/26 5:53 6:15 7:05 1:30 5:00 7:12 8:45 

EID UL FITR:  FRIDAY MARCH 20, 2026 


